# 117000108901

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700299977597

08/12/17--01029--002 \*\*25.00

17 AUG 14 AM 8:57

O SIMMONS AUG 17 2017



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 14, 2017

JESSICA CUMMINGS 219 S OLIVE AVE WEST PALM BCH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: PALM BEACH BACK ON THE RACK CONSIGNMENT LLC

Ref. Number: L17000108901

SEUMLÍAR I DI LIAI C TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Letter Number: 517A00012023

TAUGIL PHISH

We have received your document for PALM BEACH BACK ON THE RACK CONSIGNMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia I Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration So Division of Co	rporations		
SUBJECT:	Palm Beach Name of Lim	Buck on the Rited Liability Company	lack Consignmen
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		essica Cummings Name of Person	*-**-
	Palm Brach Bo	ACK- On TW PACK Firm/Company	
	219 South	Olive Avenue	
	west I	Palm Beach, FL City/State and Zip Code Cummings 777 (a) to be used for future annual report notif	3340
	Jessi ca • E-mail address: (	Cummings 77) (a) to be used for future annual report notif	gmail, com
For further information of	concerning this matter, please co		
Jessie a Name (	Currenth gs	at ( <u>307</u> ) <u>31<i>B</i> - 1. Area Code Daytime</u>	a S 3-7- : Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida	y Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on	and assigned
Florida document number		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability company here:	
		9. 1
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "IEC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		265
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	ESS)	
	<del> </del>	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		E O E ST
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
(Maining dadress MAT DE AT OST OTTICE DOX)	<del></del>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist registered agent and/or the new registered office addr		nter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
<u>-</u>	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florid	
	City	Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member **Title Address Type of Action** <u>Name</u> Nicole Reed 390 Agache lare basa - Add Bola Raton, Fl 33787 Remove \_\_\_\_ Change MGR Jessice Cumnings 340 almenia Road xadd West Palm Beach, FL Remove \_\_\_\_\_ Change ANJENI RAMMITAL 730 KANURA DR. BADD WEST PARM BCACIP FL DREMOVE \_□ Change Add 17 AEG I LEAH 8: 57 ☐ Remove □ Change □ Add ☐ Remove

☐ Change

		<u>-</u>			
•					
<u></u>					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
<del></del>		<del></del>		,-,··	<del></del>
		<u> </u>			17 AUG I L AM 8: 58
					17 AUG 14
					07
					CC
					AH O
					<del></del>
			·	<u> </u>	
			<del></del>		<del></del>
ective date, if other	er than the date of f	iling:	to date of filing or	more than 90 days after	tional) er filing.) Pursuant to 605.020
te: If the date inser	ed in this block does r	not meet the applic	able statutory fil	ing requirements, th	is date will not be listed a
ument's effective d	ate on the Department	of State's records	•		
record specifies	a delayed effective	ve date but no	nt an effective	time_at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier of
	er the record is fil				diff. of the carrier c
ted					
			$\sim$	)/	
		_/	orized representati	/	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00